
2019 Texas Longhorns

Texas Season Results (Through games of May 30, 2019)

Overall record: 29-3  • Conference: 5-0  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 16-1  • Away: 6-0  • Neutral: 7-2

vs National ranked: 17-3  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Regio

Sept 21-23, 20 Oracle ITA Masters  (Malibu, Calif.)

Sept 21-23, 20 Battle in the Bay Classic  (San Francisco, Calif.)

Sept 21-23, 20 John Breaux Tennis Classic  (Lafayette, La.)

Sept 21-23, 20 Ivy Plus Invitational  (Princeton, N.J.)

Sept 28-30, 20 Rice Invitattional  (Houston, Texas)

Sept 28-Oct 8, ITA All-American Championships  (Tulsa, Okla.)

Oct 19-22, 201 ITA Texas Regional Championship  (Waco, Texas)

Nov 7-11, 2018 Oracle ITA National Fall Champion  (Surprise, Ariz.)

Nov 9-11, 2018 Longhorn Invitational  (Austin, Texas)

Jan 11-13, 201 Miami Invitational  (Coral Gables, Fla.)

Jan 16, 2019 vs Ole Miss W 7-0 1-0 0-0 #8

Jan 20, 2019 SMU W 6-1 2-0 0-0 #8

Jan 25, 2019 WASHINGTON W 4-0 3-0 0-0 #8

Jan 26, 2019 MIAMI (FLA.) W 4-0 4-0 0-0 #8

Jan 30, 2019 UTSA W 6-1 5-0 0-0 #8

Jan 30, 2019 TEXAS A&M-CORPUS CHRISTI W 4-0 6-0 0-0 #8

Feb 02, 2019 #6 NORTH CAROLINA W 5-2 7-0 0-0 #8

Feb 08, 2019 at Tulsa W 6-1 8-0 0-0 #6

Feb 10, 2019 at Arkansas W 6-1 9-0 0-0 #6

Feb 15, 2019 vs #14 Illinois W 4-3 10-0 0-0 #6

Feb 16, 2019 vs #5 USC W 4-0 11-0 0-0 #6

Feb 17, 2019 vs #2 Ohio State L 0-4 11-1 0-0 #6

Feb 26, 2019 INCARNATE WORD W 7-0 12-1 0-0 #3

Mar 3, 2019 at Georgia W 4-2 13-1 0-0 #3

Mar 10, 2019 #35 NC STATE W 6-0 14-1 0-0 #3

Mar 12, 2019 RICE W 5-2 15-1 0-0 #4

Mar 14, 2019 #1 OHIO STATE W 4-1 16-1 0-0 #4

Mar 22, 2019 #12 COLUMBIA W 6-1 17-1 0-0 #3

Mar 24, 2019 #15 USC L 2-4 17-2 0-0 #3

* Mar 29, 2019 #29 TEXAS TECH W 7-0 18-2 1-0 #4

* Mar 31, 2019 #6 BAYLOR W 4-3 19-2 2-0 #4

* Apr 06, 2019 at #10 TCU W 6-1 20-2 3-0 #4

* Apr 12, 2019 at #26 Oklahoma State W 4-3 21-2 4-0 #1

* Apr 14, 2019 at #21 Oklahoma W 5-2 22-2 5-0 #1

Apr 20, 2019 vs #25 Oklahoma W 4-2 23-2 5-0 #2

Apr 21, 2019 vs #8 Baylor L 1-4 23-3 5-0 #2

May 03, 2019 TENNESSEE TECH W 4-0 24-3 5-0 #2

May 04, 2019 #37 SOUTH FLORIDA W 4-1 25-3 5-0 #2

May 11, 2019 #24 CALIFORNIA W 4-0 26-3 5-0 #2

May 16, 2019 vs #10 TCU W 4-1 27-3 5-0 #2

May 18, 2019 vs #4 Florida W 4-2 28-3 5-0 #2

May 19, 2019 vs #3 Wake Forest W 4-1 29-3 5-0 #2

May 20-22, 20 NCAA Championships  (Orlando, Fla.)



2019 Texas Longhorns

Texas Season Statistics (Through games of May 30, 2019)

Overall record: 29-3  • Conference: 5-0  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 16-1  • Away: 6-0  • Neutral: 7-2

vs National ranked: 17-3  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Nevin Arimilli 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1

Rodrigo Banzer 25-9 14-3 11-6 3-1 --- --- --- 2-0 --- 12-3 0-2 0-0 W5 7-1

Johnny Goodwin 5-3 1-1 4-2 0-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 W1 5-3

Chih Chi Huang 26-9 11-5 15-4 1-1 --- --- 1-0 --- 7-0 3-5 1-0 0-0 L1 4-4

Yuya Ito 41-7 28-3 13-4 5-0 1-0 27-3 --- --- --- --- 17-7 0-0 L1 8-2

Colin Markes 28-8 19-4 9-4 4-0 --- --- --- 2-0 16-4 1-0 0-2 0-0 W1 6-2

Harrison Scott 27-11 19-5 8-6 4-1 --- 1-0 2-0 16-5 --- --- 6-5 0-0 L1 5-1

Christian Sigsgaard 38-14 17-9 21-5 4-1 17-9 --- --- --- --- --- 23-12 0-0 L1 5-3

Leonardo Telles 21-7 14-5 7-2 3-2 --- 1-0 13-5 --- --- --- 5-2 0-0 W1 2-3

Totals 212-69 123-35 89-34 24-6 18-9 29-3 16-5 20-5 24-4 16-9 52-30 0-0

Percentage .754 .778 .724 .800 .667 .906 .762 .800 .857 .640 .634 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Colin Markes/Harrison Scott 3-1 0-0 3-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 3-1

Yuya Ito/Colin Markes 3-2 0-0 3-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 3-2

Rodrigo Banzer/Leonardo Telles 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 2-0 0-0 L1 2-1

Harrison Scott/Christian Sigsgaard 23-10 15-7 8-3 1-3 15-7 --- --- 8-7 0-0 L2 6-4

Rodrigo Banzer/Chih Chi Huang 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 L1 1-1

Rodrigo Banzer/Colin Markes 2-0 1-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0

Chih Chi Huang/Leonardo Telles 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1

Chih Chi Huang/Yuya Ito 20-5 17-5 3-0 2-1 --- 2-0 15-5 1-0 0-0 W4 7-3

Colin Markes/Leonardo Telles 17-10 14-10 3-0 2-3 1-0 13-10 --- 1-3 0-0 L1 3-7

Rodrigo Banzer/Johnny Goodwin 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

Nevin Arimilli/Johnny Goodwin 5-0 3-0 2-0 0-0 --- --- 3-0 0-0 0-0 W5 5-0

Rodrigo Banzer/Harrison Scott 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

Johnny Goodwin/Yuya Ito 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

Totals 79-32 51-22 28-10 5-7 16-7 15-10 20-5 12-11 0-0

Percentage .712 .699 .737 .417 .696 .600 .800 .522 .000



2019 Texas Longhorns

Texas Season Statistics (Through games of May 30, 2019)

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l

Sept 21-23, 20 Oracle ITA Masters  (Malibu, Calif.)

Sept 21-23, 20 Battle in the Bay Classic  (San Francisco, Calif.)

Sept 21-23, 20 John Breaux Tennis Classic  (Lafayette, La.)

Sept 21-23, 20 Ivy Plus Invitational  (Princeton, N.J.)

Sept 28-30, 20 Rice Invitattional  (Houston, Texas)

Sept 28-Oct 8, ITA All-American Championships  (Tulsa, Okla.)

Oct 19-22, 201 ITA Texas Regional Championships  (Waco, Texas)

Nov 7-11, 2018 Oracle ITA National Fall Champions  (Surprise, Ariz.)

Nov 9-11, 2018 Longhorn Invitational  (Austin, Texas)

Jan 11-13, 201 Miami Invitational  (Coral Gables, Fla.)

Jan 16, 2019 vs Ole Miss W 7-0 1-0 0-0 #8

Jan 20, 2019 SMU W 6-1 2-0 0-0 #8

Jan 25, 2019 WASHINGTON W 4-0 3-0 0-0 #8

Jan 26, 2019 MIAMI (FLA.) W 4-0 4-0 0-0 #8

Jan 30, 2019 UTSA W 6-1 5-0 0-0 #8

Jan 30, 2019 TEXAS A&M-CORPUS CHRISTI W 4-0 6-0 0-0 #8

Feb 02, 2019 #6 NORTH CAROLINA W 5-2 7-0 0-0 #8

Feb 08, 2019 at Tulsa W 6-1 8-0 0-0 #6

Feb 10, 2019 at Arkansas W 6-1 9-0 0-0 #6

Feb 15, 2019 vs #14 Illinois W 4-3 10-0 0-0 #6

Feb 16, 2019 vs #5 USC W 4-0 11-0 0-0 #6

Feb 17, 2019 vs #2 Ohio State L 0-4 11-1 0-0 #6

Feb 26, 2019 INCARNATE WORD W 7-0 12-1 0-0 #3

Mar 3, 2019 at Georgia W 4-2 13-1 0-0 #3

Mar 10, 2019 #35 NC STATE W 6-0 14-1 0-0 #3

Mar 12, 2019 RICE W 5-2 15-1 0-0 #4

Mar 14, 2019 #1 OHIO STATE W 4-1 16-1 0-0 #4

Mar 22, 2019 #12 COLUMBIA W 6-1 17-1 0-0 #3

Mar 24, 2019 #15 USC L 2-4 17-2 0-0 #3

* Mar 29, 2019 #29 TEXAS TECH W 7-0 18-2 1-0 #4

* Mar 31, 2019 #6 BAYLOR W 4-3 19-2 2-0 #4

* Apr 06, 2019 at #10 TCU W 6-1 20-2 3-0 #4

* Apr 12, 2019 at #26 Oklahoma State W 4-3 21-2 4-0 #1

* Apr 14, 2019 at #21 Oklahoma W 5-2 22-2 5-0 #1

Apr 20, 2019 vs #25 Oklahoma W 4-2 23-2 5-0 #2

Apr 21, 2019 vs #8 Baylor L 1-4 23-3 5-0 #2

May 03, 2019 TENNESSEE TECH W 4-0 24-3 5-0 #2

May 04, 2019 #37 SOUTH FLORIDA W 4-1 25-3 5-0 #2

May 11, 2019 #24 CALIFORNIA W 4-0 26-3 5-0 #2

May 16, 2019 vs #10 TCU W 4-1 27-3 5-0 #2

May 18, 2019 vs #4 Florida W 4-2 28-3 5-0 #2

May 19, 2019 vs #3 Wake Forest W 4-1 29-3 5-0 #2

May 20-22, 201 NCAA Championships  (Orlando, Fla.)

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l

Yuya Ito 24-7 18-5 6-2 2-1 --- 2-0 16-5 1-0 0-0

Christian Sigsgaard 23-10 15-7 8-3 1-3 15-7 --- --- 8-7 0-0

Colin Markes 25-13 15-10 10-3 2-3 1-0 13-10 1-0 1-3 0-0

Harrison Scott 26-12 15-7 11-5 1-3 15-7 --- --- 8-7 0-0

Rodrigo Banzer 6-3 1-0 5-3 0-0 --- --- 1-0 2-1 0-0

Leonardo Telles 20-12 14-10 6-2 2-3 1-0 13-10 --- 3-3 0-0

Chih Chi Huang 22-7 17-5 5-2 2-1 --- 2-0 15-5 1-1 0-0

Johnny Goodwin 7-0 4-0 3-0 0-0 --- --- 4-0 0-0 0-0

Nevin Arimilli 5-0 3-0 2-0 0-0 --- --- 3-0 0-0 0-0

Totals 79-32 51-22 28-10 5-7 16-7 15-10 20-5 12-11 0-0

Percentage .712 .699 .737 .417 .696 .600 .800 .522 .000



2019 Texas Longhorns

Texas Team Match-by-Match (Through games of May 30, 2019)

Singles Doubles

Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

Jan 16, 2019 vs Ole Miss W 7-0 W W W W W W W W u

Jan 20, 2019 SMU W 6-1 L W W W W W u W W

Jan 25, 2019 WASHINGTON W 4-0 W W u W u u u W W

Jan 26, 2019 MIAMI (FLA.) W 4-0 W W u u W u W L W

Jan 30, 2019 UTSA W 6-1 W W W W Wr L W W W

Jan 30, 2019 TEXAS A&M-CORPUS CHRISTI W 4-0 u W u W W u u W W

Feb 02, 2019 #6 NORTH CAROLINA W 5-2 L W W W W L u W W

Feb 08, 2019 at Tulsa W 6-1 W W W L W W u W W

Feb 10, 2019 at Arkansas W 6-1 W W L W W W W u W

Feb 15, 2019 vs #14 Illinois W 4-3 L W W L W L W W L

Feb 16, 2019 vs #5 USC W 4-0 u W u W W u L W W

Feb 17, 2019 vs #2 Ohio State L 0-4 L L u u u L W L L

Feb 26, 2019 INCARNATE WORD W 7-0 W W W W W W W W W

Mar 3, 2019. at Georgia W 4-2 W W W L W L . . .

Mar 10, 2019 #35 NC STATE W 6-0 W W W W W W . . .

Mar 12, 2019 RICE W 5-2 L W W W W L W u W

Mar 14, 2019 #1 OHIO STATE W 4-1 u W W u L W L W W

Mar 22, 2019 #12 COLUMBIA W 6-1 W W W L W W W W u

Mar 24, 2019 #15 USC L 2-4 L W u W L L u L L

* Mar 29, 2019 #29 TEXAS TECH W 7-0 W W W W W W u W W

* Mar 31, 2019 #6 BAYLOR W 4-3 W W L L W W L L u

* Apr 06, 2019 at #10 TCU W 6-1 W W W W W W L L u

* Apr 12, 2019 at #26 Oklahoma State W 4-3 L W W W W L W L L

* Apr 14, 2019 at #21 Oklahoma W 5-2 W W L W W L L W W

Apr 20, 2019 vs #25 Oklahoma W 4-2 W L L u W W W L W

Apr 21, 2019 vs #8 Baylor L 1-4 u L L W L u W L L

May 03, 2019 TENNESSEE TECH W 4-0 W W u u W u W u W

May 04, 2019 #37 SOUTH FLORIDA W 4-1 u W u W W W L L W

May 11, 2019 #24 CALIFORNIA W 4-0 W W u W u u W u W

May 16, 2019 vs #10 TCU W 4-1 L W u W u W W W u

May 18, 2019 vs #4 Florida W 4-2 L W W u L W W u W

May 19, 2019 vs #3 Wake Forest W 4-1 W W u u W W L L W



2019 Texas Longhorns

Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 30, 2019)

Nevin Arimilli

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 11-13 vs Miami Fla t-1 Pablo Aycart Joya Won 3-6, 6-3, 1-0 (10-5)

Jan 11-13 vs Miami Fla W. Grattan-Smith Lost 1-6, 0-6

Jan 30, 201 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 6 Thibault Frumholz - 2-6, 4-3, unf.

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Jan 11- vs Ole Miss Sebastian Rios/Cotter Wilson Won 8-6/Johnny Goodwin

Jan 11- vs Miami Fla Pablo Aycart Joya/Tatsuki Shimamoto Won 8-1/Johnny Goodwin

Jan 30 UTSA 3 Javier Rodriguez/Javier Gonzalez Won 6-2/Johnny Goodwin

Jan 30 Texas A&M-Corpus Ch 3 Thibault Frumholz/Carlos Pedrosa Won 6-3/Johnny Goodwin

Feb 26 Incarnate Word 3 Dennis Boisseau/Oliver Valentinsson Won 7-6 (7-2)/Johnny Goodwin



2019 Texas Longhorns

Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 30, 2019)

Rodrigo Banzer

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept 21-23 vs Louisiana t-1 Jamie Fraser Won 6-2, 6-0

Sept 21-23 vs Texas Tech t-qf Artem Kapshuk Won 7-6 (7-4), 2-6, 6-4

Sept 21-23 vs Oklahoma State t-sf Mathieu Scaglia Lost 6-3, 1-6, 6-7 (3-7)

Sept 28-Oct vs San Diego t-Q Nico Borter Won 6-4, 6-4

Sept 28-Oct vs South Carolina t-Q Yancy Dennis Won 7-5, 6-2

Sept 28-Oct vs Northern Arizona t-Q Tim Handel Won 6-4, 6-0

Sept 28-Oct vs Ohio State t-6 Kyle Seelig (58/-) Lost 6-4, 0-6, 6-7 (5-7)

Sept 28-Oct vs San Diego CD August Holmgren (30/-) Lost 6-2, 2-6, 0-6

Oct 19-22 vs Abilene Christian t-6 Sebastian Langdon Won 6-2, 6-1

Oct 19-22 vs Rice t-3 Jacob Eskeland Won 6-0, 6-2

Oct 19-22 vs Texas Tech t-1 Ilgiz Valiev Won 6-4, 6-3

Oct 19-22 vs SMU t-Q Carles Sarrio Lost 2-6, 7-6 (7-4), 2-6

Nov 9-11 vs Tulane t-1 Hamish Stewart (121/-) Won 6-4, 1-6, 1-0 (10-3)

Nov 9-11 vs Central Florida t-Q Trey Hilderbrand Lost 4-6, 0-3, retired

Jan 11-13 vs Ole Miss t-1 Cotter Wilson Won 6-1, 6-4

Jan 11-13 vs Miami Fla Franco Aubone Lost 4-6, 5-7

Jan 11-13 vs Wisconsin Robert Krill Won 6-4, 4-6, 1-0 (10-4)

Jan 20, 201 SMU 6 Huntley Allen Won 6-2, 6-0

Jan 25, 201 Washington 6 Sebastian Hawken - 6-3, 2-4, unf.

Jan 26, 201 Miami (Fla.) 6 Kaya Gore - 6-4, 3-1, unf.

Jan 30, 201 UTSA 4 Juri Reckow Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-2)

Jan 30, 201 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 4 Okkie Kellerman Won 6-3, 6-1

Feb 02, 201 #6 North Carolina 6 Simon Soendergaard Lost 2-6, 2-6

Feb 26, 201 Incarnate Word 6 Oliver Valentinsson Won 6-2, 6-3

Mar 10, 201 #35 NC State 6 Georgiy Malyshev Won 6-2, 6-2

Mar 12, 201 Rice 6 Campbell Salmon Lost 6-7 (2-7), 5-7

Mar 14, 201 #1 Ohio State 6 Hunter Tubert Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-2

* Mar 29, 201 #29 Texas Tech 6 Artem Kapshuk Won 6-2, 6-0

* Mar 31, 201 #6 Baylor 6 Jimmy Bendeck Won 6-4, 6-0

* Apr 06, 201 at #10 TCU 6 Sander Jong Won 7-6 (7-4), 4-6, 1-0 (10-7)

* Apr 12, 201 at #26 Oklahoma State 6 Brady Draheim Lost 5-7, 6-1, 3-6

Apr 20, 201 vs #25 Oklahoma 6 Stefano Tsorotiotis Won 6-2, 6-1

Apr 21, 201 vs #8 Baylor 6 Kyrylo Tsygura - 7-6 (7-5), 4-5, unf.

May 04, 201 #37 South Florida 6 Ivan Yatsuk Won 6-1, 7-6 (7-4)

May 11, 201 #24 California 6 Bjorn Hoffmann - 6-3, 1-6, unf.

May 16, 201 vs #10 TCU 6 Sander Jong Won 6-4, 6-2

May 18, 201 vs #4 Florida 6 McClain Kessler Won 6-2, 6-4

May 19, 201 vs #3 Wake Forest 6 Siddhant Banthia Won 7-5, 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 28- vs Duke Q6 Catalin Mateas/Nick Stachowiak (46/-) Won 6-7 (5-7), 7-6 (7-4), 1-0 (

Sep 28- vs South Carolina Q3 Yancy Dennis/Paul Jubb (49/-) Won 2-6, 6-4, 1-0 (12-10)/Leon

Sep 28- vs Oklahoma State Q1 Mathieu Scaglia/Matej Vocel Lost 3-6, retired/Leonardo Telle

Oct 19- vs TCU t-3 Bertus Kruger/Eduardo Roldan Won 8-7 (7-5)/Chih Chi Huang

Oct 19- vs Texas Tech t-1 Bjorn Thomson/Parker Wynn (42/-) Lost 7-8 (6-8)/Chih Chi Huang

Nov 9-1 vs Texas Tech t-Q Artem Kapshuk/Ilgiz Valiev Won 8-5/Colin Markes

Jan 11- vs Wisconsin Daniel Nuzhy/Alan Sweet Won 8-6/Johnny Goodwin

Jan 11- vs Ole Miss Jan Soren Hain/Simon Junk Lost 6-8/Harrison Scott

Mar 12 Rice 3 Mohamed Abdel-Aziz/Campbell Salmon Won 6-2/Colin Markes



2019 Texas Longhorns

Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 30, 2019)

Johnny Goodwin

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Nov 9-11 vs Louisiana t-1 Pierce Gilheany Won 6-3, 6-4

Nov 9-11 vs Marquette t-Q Luis Heredia Gomez Won 6-3, 6-0

Nov 9-11 vs Texas Tech t-S Jackson Cobb Lost 6-7 (5-7), 3-6

Jan 11-13 vs Ole Miss t-1 Karlo Kranic Lost 5-7, 2-6

Jan 11-13 vs Miami Fla Pablo Aycart Joya Won 7-5, 6-1

Jan 11-13 vs Wisconsin Leonard Soha Won 6-1, 3-6, 1-0 (10-8)

Jan 30, 201 UTSA 6 Alan Sanson Lost 5-7, 2-6

Jan 30, 201 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 5 Kyohei Yamanaka Won 6-0, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Jan 11- vs Wisconsin Daniel Nuzhy/Alan Sweet Won 8-6/Rodrigo Banzer

Jan 11- vs Ole Miss Sebastian Rios/Cotter Wilson Won 8-6/Nevin Arimilli

Jan 11- vs Miami Fla Pablo Aycart Joya/Tatsuki Shimamoto Won 8-1/Nevin Arimilli

Jan 30 UTSA 3 Javier Rodriguez/Javier Gonzalez Won 6-2/Nevin Arimilli

Jan 30 Texas A&M-Corpus Ch 3 Thibault Frumholz/Carlos Pedrosa Won 6-3/Nevin Arimilli

Feb 26 Incarnate Word 3 Dennis Boisseau/Oliver Valentinsson Won 7-6 (7-2)/Nevin Arimilli

May 03 Tennessee Tech 3 Rafael Tosetto/Lucca Silva Won 6-2/Yuya Ito



2019 Texas Longhorns

Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 30, 2019)

Chih Chi Huang

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept 21-23 vs Penn t-1 Kyle Mautner (120/-) Lost 3-6, 6-7 (6-8)

Sept 21-23 vs Tulsa TR Kody Pearson Won 6-4, 7-6 (11-9)

Sept 21-23 vs Oklahoma TR Jochen Bertsch Lost 6-7 (5-7), 6-7 (2-7)

Sept 21-23 vs Wisconsin TR Osgar O'Hoisin Won 4-6, 6-4, 1-0 (11-9)

Sept 28-30 vs Prairie View A&M t-1 Xavier Lawrence Won 6-3, 6-1

Sept 28-30 vs Army t-Q Myles Conlin Won 6-3, 6-3

Sept 28-30 vs Rice t-S Jacob Eskeland Won 3-6, 6-3, 1-0 (12-10)

Sept 28-30 vs Tulane t-FI Dane Esses Won 5-7, 7-5, 6-3

Oct 19-22 vs Rice 128 Ashton Duke Won 6-2, 6-2

Oct 19-22 vs Texas A&M t-6 Alejandro Vedri Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-4

Oct 19-22 vs Texas Tech t-3 Tommy Mylnikov (69/-) Won 1-6, 6-3, 6-1

Oct 19-22 vs TCU t-1 Bertus Kruger Lost 2-6, 4-7

Nov 9-11 vs Central Florida t-1 JP Grassi Mazzuchi Lost 3-6, 4-6

Nov 9-11 vs Texas Tech t-C Ilgiz Valiev Won 6-1, 6-3

Nov 9-11 vs Tulane t-C Hamish Stewart (121/-) Won 6-7 (4-7), 6-1, 6-3

Nov 9-11 vs Tulane t-C Tyler Schick (103/-) Won 6-1, 6-0

Jan 11-13 vs Ole Miss t-1 Simon Junk Won 6-1, 6-3

Jan 11-13 vs Miami Fla Tatsuki Shimamoto Won 6-7 (4-7), 7-6 (7-4), 7-6 (

Jan 11-13 vs Wisconsin Jared Pratt Won 6-1, 7-5

Jan 16, 201 vs Ole Miss 6 Cotter Wilson Won 6-2, 6-3

Jan 20, 201 SMU 5 Gardiner Perotti Won 4-6, 6-1, 1-0 (10-5)

Jan 25, 201 Washington 5 Ernesto Turegano - 6-2, 5-3, unf.

Jan 26, 201 Miami (Fla.) 5 Franco Aubone Won 6-2, 6-3

Jan 30, 201 UTSA 3 Javier Rodriguez Won 6-2, 4-6, 1-0 (10-8)

Jan 30, 201 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 3 Thomas Rodrigues - 6-4, 5-1, unf.

Feb 02, 201 #6 North Carolina 5 Blaine Boyden Won 6-4, 4-6, 7-6 (7-5)

Feb 08, 201 at Tulsa 5 Boriss Kamdem Won 6-4, 6-0

Feb 10, 201 at Arkansas 6 Jose Alonso Won 6-4, 6-3

Feb 15, 201 vs #14 Illinois 6 Siphosothando Montsi Lost 3-6, 6-3, 6-7 (4-7)

Feb 16, 201 vs #5 USC 6 Mor Bulis - 6-3, 2-6, unf.

Feb 17, 201 vs #2 Ohio State 6 Hunter Tubert Lost 2-6, 6-7 (3-7)

Feb 26, 201 Incarnate Word 5 Caleb Dyer Won 6-3, 6-1

Mar 3, 2019 at Georgia 6 Walker Duncan Lost 1-6, 3-6

Mar 12, 201 Rice 5 Mohamed Abdel-Aziz Won 7-5, 6-4

Mar 22, 201 #12 Columbia 6 Austen Huang Won 6-1, 7-5

Mar 24, 201 #15 USC 6 Mor Bulis Lost 2-6, 5-7

* Mar 29, 201 #29 Texas Tech 5 Franco Ribero Won 6-2, 6-2

* Apr 14, 201 at #21 Oklahoma 6 Stefano Tsorotiotis Lost 2-6, 6-3, 6-7 (3-7)

May 03, 201 Tennessee Tech 6 Fanis Kontopoulos - 6-4, 5-4, unf.



2019 Texas Longhorns

Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 30, 2019)

Chih Chi Huang

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Oct 19- vs TCU t-3 Bertus Kruger/Eduardo Roldan Won 8-7 (7-5)/Rodrigo Banzer

Oct 19- vs Texas Tech t-1 Bjorn Thomson/Parker Wynn (42/-) Lost 7-8 (6-8)/Rodrigo Banzer

Nov 9-1 vs Auburn t-Q Matteo DeVincentis/Tim Dollman Won 8-7 (10-3)/Leonardo Telles

Nov 9-1 vs Central Florida t-S Gabriel Decamps/Trey Hilderbrand Lost 5-8/Leonardo Telles

Jan 11- vs Wisconsin Leonard Soha/Jesper Freimuth Won 8-5/Yuya Ito

Jan 11- vs Ole Miss Karlo Kranic/Filiip Kraljevic Won 8-4/Yuya Ito

Jan 11- vs Miami Fla Francisco Bastias/Bojan Jankulovski Won 8-3/Yuya Ito

Jan 16 vs Ole Miss 3 Jan Soren Hain/Simon Junk - 5-3, unf./Yuya Ito

Jan 20 SMU 3 Michael Smith/Andrew Buhelos Won 6-1/Yuya Ito

Jan 25 Washington 3 Kawika Lam/Kasper Smith Won 6-3/Yuya Ito

Jan 26 Miami (Fla.) 3 Stephen Madonia/Dane Dunlap Won 7-6 (7-5)/Yuya Ito

Jan 30 UTSA 2 Kai Brietbach/Alan Sanson Won 6-4/Yuya Ito

Feb 02 #6 North Carolina 3 Brian Cernoch/Mac Kiger Won 6-2/Yuya Ito

Feb 08 at Tulsa 3 Boriss Kamdem/Tom Thelwall-Jones Won 7-5/Yuya Ito

Feb 10 at Arkansas 3 Pedro Alonso/Jose Alonso Won 6-2/Yuya Ito

Feb 15 vs #14 Illinois 3 Vuk Budic/Gui Gomes Lost 3-6/Yuya Ito

Feb 16 vs #5 USC 3 Daniel Cukierman/Tanner Smith (21/-) Won 7-5/Yuya Ito

Feb 17 vs #2 Ohio State 3 John McNally/Hunter Tubert Lost 6-7 (1-7)/Yuya Ito

Feb 26 Incarnate Word 2 Paco Bendana/Caleb Dyer Won 6-1/Yuya Ito

Mar 12 Rice 2 Jacob Eskeland/Daniel Warren - 4-4, unf./Yuya Ito

Mar 14 #1 Ohio State 3 Kyle Seelig/John McNally Won 6-3/Yuya Ito

Mar 22 #12 Columbia 3 Victor Pham/Rian Pandole - 5-2, unf./Yuya Ito

Mar 24 #15 USC 3 Daniel Cukierman/Tanner Smith Lost 4-6/Yuya Ito

* Mar 29 #29 Texas Tech 3 Matheus Leite/Ilgiz Valiev Won 6-2/Yuya Ito

* Mar 31 #6 Baylor 3 Constantin Frantzen/Johannes Schretter - 5-4, unf./Yuya Ito

* Apr 06 at #10 TCU 3 Luc Fomba/Sander Jong - 5-3, unf./Yuya Ito

* Apr 12 at #26 Oklahoma Stat 3 Luke Hammond/Brady Draheim Lost 5-7/Yuya Ito

* Apr 14 at #21 Oklahoma 3 Max Stewart/Spencer Papa Won 6-4/Yuya Ito

Apr 20 vs #25 Oklahoma 3 Spencer Papa/Max Stewart Won 7-5/Yuya Ito

Apr 21 vs #8 Baylor 3 Johannes Schretter/Constantin Frantzen Lost 2-6/Yuya Ito

May 04 #37 South Florida 3 Chase Ferguson/Sergio Gomez Montesa Won 6-4/Yuya Ito

May 11 #24 California 3 Jack Molloy/Ben Draper Won 6-1/Yuya Ito

May 16 vs #10 TCU 3 Sander Jong/Luc Fomba - 3-5, unf./Yuya Ito

May 18 vs #4 Florida 3 Duarte Vale/Andres Andrade Won 7-6 (7-1)/Yuya Ito

May 19 vs #3 Wake Forest 3 Siddhant Banthia/Julian Zlobinsky Won 6-2/Yuya Ito



2019 Texas Longhorns

Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 30, 2019)

Yuya Ito

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept 21-23 vs Navy t-3 Andrew Ton Won 6-4, 6-2

Sept 21-23 vs Kennesaw State t-1 Fermin Calvo Barcelo Won 6-3, 6-2

Sept 21-23 vs Virginia Tech t-Q Mitch Harper (12/-) Lost 6-7 (4-7), 6-3, 1-6

Sept 28-Oct vs Georgia t-6 Jan Zielinski (22/-) Lost 6-2, 4-6, 6-7 (3-7)

Oct 19-22 vs UT Rio Grande Valley t-6 Te Kani Williams Won 6-1, 6-4

Oct 19-22 vs Abilene Christian t-3 Johnathan Sheehy Won 6-3, 6-1

Oct 19-22 vs Texas A&M t-1 Barnaby Smith Won 6-2, 6-2

Oct 19-22 vs Abilene Christian t-Q Josh Sheehy Won 6-2, 6-2

Oct 19-22 vs SMU t-S Carles Sarrio Won 6-2, 6-2

Oct 19-22 vs Texas t-F Christian Sigsgaard (54/-) Lost 2-6, 5-7

Nov 7-11 vs Arizona State t-6 Tim Ruehl Won 6-3, 6-2

Nov 7-11 vs UC Santa Barbara t-3 Joseph Guillin (95/-) Won 6-3, 6-3

Jan 11-13 vs Miami Fla Bojan Jankulovski (35/-) Won 6-1, 6-3

Jan 11-13 vs Wisconsin Osgar O'Hoisin Won 6-3, 6-0

Jan 16, 201 vs Ole Miss 2 Filiip Kraljevic Won 7-5, 6-3

Jan 20, 201 SMU 2 Roberto Rosales Won 6-0, 6-2

Jan 25, 201 Washington 2 Piers Foley Won 6-3, 6-3

Jan 26, 201 Miami (Fla.) 2 Bojan Jankulovski (35/-) Won 6-1, 6-1

Jan 30, 201 UTSA 2 Joao Ceolin Won 6-1, 6-2

Feb 02, 201 #6 North Carolina 2 Benjamin Sigouin Won 6-3, 5-7, 7-6 (10-8)

Feb 08, 201 at Tulsa 2 Joshua Goodger Won 2-6, 6-3, 6-3

Feb 10, 201 at Arkansas 2 Josh Howard-Tripp Won 6-3, 6-2

Feb 15, 201 vs #14 Illinois 2 Alex Brown (23/-) Won 6-1, 6-4

Feb 16, 201 vs #5 USC 2 Daniel Cukierman (4/-) Won 6-2, 7-5

Feb 17, 201 vs #2 Ohio State 2 John McNally (62/-) Lost 5-7, 3-6

Feb 26, 201 Incarnate Word 1 Gabriel Evans Won 6-0, 6-0

Mar 3, 2019 at Georgia 2 Emil Reinberg (19/-) Won 6-3, 5-7, 6-2

Mar 10, 201 #35 NC State 2 Igor Saveljic Won 7-6 (8-6), 6-4

Mar 12, 201 Rice 2 Jacob Eskeland Won 6-2, 6-2

Mar 14, 201 #1 Ohio State 2 Kyle Seelig (28/-) Won 6-0, 6-3

Mar 22, 201 #12 Columbia 2 Jack Lin (16/-) Won 6-3, 6-1

Mar 24, 201 #15 USC 2 Daniel Cukierman (10/-) Won 6-4, 6-3

* Mar 29, 201 #29 Texas Tech 2 Tommy Mylnikov Won 6-1, 6-1

* Mar 31, 201 #6 Baylor 2 Johannes Schretter (40/-) Won 6-3, 6-0

* Apr 06, 201 at #10 TCU 2 Alastair Gray (20/-) Won 6-4, 6-2

* Apr 12, 201 at #26 Oklahoma State 2 Maxim Tybar Won 6-1, 6-1

* Apr 14, 201 at #21 Oklahoma 2 Jake Van Emburgh (63/-) Won 6-3, 7-5

Apr 20, 201 vs #25 Oklahoma 2 Alex Bakshi (62/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6

Apr 21, 201 vs #8 Baylor 2 Matias Soto (49/-) Lost 5-7, 6-7 (4-7)

May 03, 201 Tennessee Tech 2 Carlos Vicente Won 6-2, 6-3

May 04, 201 #37 South Florida 2 Chase Ferguson Won 6-3, 6-4

May 11, 201 #24 California 2 Jack Molloy Won 6-3, 6-3

May 16, 201 vs #10 TCU 2 Alastair Gray (28/-) Won 7-5, 6-1

May 18, 201 vs #4 Florida 2 Sam Riffice (54/-) Won 6-2, 6-2

May 19, 201 vs #3 Wake Forest 2 Petros Chrysochos (8/-) Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-4

May 20-22 vs Ohio State t-6 John McNally (26/-) Won 6-3, 7-5

May 20-22 vs Columbia t-3 Victor Pham (37/-) Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-4

May 20-22 vs USC t-1 Brandon Holt (6/-) Lost 6-2, 3-6, 3-6



2019 Texas Longhorns

Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 30, 2019)

Yuya Ito

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 28- vs Ole Miss Q6 Simon Junk/Cotter Wilson Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-4)/Colin Marke

Sep 28- vs Oklahoma State Q3 Brady Draheim/Emile Hudd Won 7-5, 6-2/Colin Markes

Sep 28- vs Brigham Young Q1 Sean Hill/Jeffrey Hsu Lost 5-7, 2-6/Colin Markes

Oct 19- vs Abilene Christian t-3 Riley Tran/Akinora Wada Won 8-2/Colin Markes

Oct 19- vs Baylor t-Q Jimmy Bendeck/Sven Lah Lost 5-8/Colin Markes

Jan 11- vs Wisconsin Leonard Soha/Jesper Freimuth Won 8-5/Chih Chi Huang

Jan 11- vs Ole Miss Karlo Kranic/Filiip Kraljevic Won 8-4/Chih Chi Huang

Jan 11- vs Miami Fla Francisco Bastias/Bojan Jankulovski Won 8-3/Chih Chi Huang

Jan 16 vs Ole Miss 3 Jan Soren Hain/Simon Junk - 5-3, unf./Chih Chi Huang

Jan 20 SMU 3 Michael Smith/Andrew Buhelos Won 6-1/Chih Chi Huang

Jan 25 Washington 3 Kawika Lam/Kasper Smith Won 6-3/Chih Chi Huang

Jan 26 Miami (Fla.) 3 Stephen Madonia/Dane Dunlap Won 7-6 (7-5)/Chih Chi Huang

Jan 30 UTSA 2 Kai Brietbach/Alan Sanson Won 6-4/Chih Chi Huang

Feb 02 #6 North Carolina 3 Brian Cernoch/Mac Kiger Won 6-2/Chih Chi Huang

Feb 08 at Tulsa 3 Boriss Kamdem/Tom Thelwall-Jones Won 7-5/Chih Chi Huang

Feb 10 at Arkansas 3 Pedro Alonso/Jose Alonso Won 6-2/Chih Chi Huang

Feb 15 vs #14 Illinois 3 Vuk Budic/Gui Gomes Lost 3-6/Chih Chi Huang

Feb 16 vs #5 USC 3 Daniel Cukierman/Tanner Smith (21/-) Won 7-5/Chih Chi Huang

Feb 17 vs #2 Ohio State 3 John McNally/Hunter Tubert Lost 6-7 (1-7)/Chih Chi Huang

Feb 26 Incarnate Word 2 Paco Bendana/Caleb Dyer Won 6-1/Chih Chi Huang

Mar 12 Rice 2 Jacob Eskeland/Daniel Warren - 4-4, unf./Chih Chi Huang

Mar 14 #1 Ohio State 3 Kyle Seelig/John McNally Won 6-3/Chih Chi Huang

Mar 22 #12 Columbia 3 Victor Pham/Rian Pandole - 5-2, unf./Chih Chi Huang

Mar 24 #15 USC 3 Daniel Cukierman/Tanner Smith Lost 4-6/Chih Chi Huang

* Mar 29 #29 Texas Tech 3 Matheus Leite/Ilgiz Valiev Won 6-2/Chih Chi Huang

* Mar 31 #6 Baylor 3 Constantin Frantzen/Johannes Schretter - 5-4, unf./Chih Chi Huang

* Apr 06 at #10 TCU 3 Luc Fomba/Sander Jong - 5-3, unf./Chih Chi Huang

* Apr 12 at #26 Oklahoma Stat 3 Luke Hammond/Brady Draheim Lost 5-7/Chih Chi Huang

* Apr 14 at #21 Oklahoma 3 Max Stewart/Spencer Papa Won 6-4/Chih Chi Huang

Apr 20 vs #25 Oklahoma 3 Spencer Papa/Max Stewart Won 7-5/Chih Chi Huang

Apr 21 vs #8 Baylor 3 Johannes Schretter/Constantin Frantzen Lost 2-6/Chih Chi Huang

May 03 Tennessee Tech 3 Rafael Tosetto/Lucca Silva Won 6-2/Johnny Goodwin

May 04 #37 South Florida 3 Chase Ferguson/Sergio Gomez Montesa Won 6-4/Chih Chi Huang

May 11 #24 California 3 Jack Molloy/Ben Draper Won 6-1/Chih Chi Huang

May 16 vs #10 TCU 3 Sander Jong/Luc Fomba - 3-5, unf./Chih Chi Huang

May 18 vs #4 Florida 3 Duarte Vale/Andres Andrade Won 7-6 (7-1)/Chih Chi Huang

May 19 vs #3 Wake Forest 3 Siddhant Banthia/Julian Zlobinsky Won 6-2/Chih Chi Huang



2019 Texas Longhorns

Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 30, 2019)

Colin Markes

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept 21-23 vs San Francisco t-6 Phuc Huynh Won 6-0, 6-2

Sept 21-23 vs California t-3 Jack Molloy Lost 7-5, 5-7, 0-1 (11-13)

Sept 28-Oct vs Nebraska-Omaha PQ Hugo Piles Won 6-2, 6-0

Sept 28-Oct vs Wichita State PQ Andrea Caligiana Won 6-2, 6-3

Sept 28-Oct vs California PQ Paul Barretto Lost 1-6, 1-6

Oct 19-22 vs Abilene Christian t-6 Riley Tran Won 6-2, 6-2

Oct 19-22 vs SMU t-3 Carles Sarrio Lost 6-3, 3-6, 2-6

Nov 9-11 vs Texas Tech t-1 Tommy Mylnikov (69/-) Lost 6-7 (5-7), 6-7 (5-7)

Nov 9-11 vs Tulane t-C Tyler Schick (103/-) Won 6-3, 6-2

Nov 9-11 vs Tulane t-C Hamish Stewart (121/-) Won 6-1, 6-2

Jan 11-13 vs Ole Miss t-1 Jan Soren Hain Won 6-4, 6-1

Jan 11-13 vs Miami Fla Kaya Gore Won 6-4, 6-0

Jan 11-13 vs Wisconsin Jesper Freimuth Won 6-1, 6-0

Jan 16, 201 vs Ole Miss 5 Simon Junk Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-4

Jan 30, 201 UTSA 5 Javier Gonzalez Won 6-4, retired

Feb 08, 201 at Tulsa 6 Daniel Siddall Won 6-1, 6-1

Feb 10, 201 at Arkansas 5 Pedro Alonso Won 6-4, 6-2

Feb 15, 201 vs #14 Illinois 5 Caleb Chakravarthi (116/-) Won 6-2, 7-5

Feb 16, 201 vs #5 USC 5 Riley Smith Won 6-3, 6-4

Feb 17, 201 vs #2 Ohio State 5 Alex Kobelt (86/-) - 7-6 (8-6), 5-4, unf.

Feb 26, 201 Incarnate Word 4 Dennis Boisseau Won 6-0, 6-2

Mar 3, 2019 at Georgia 5 Robert Loeb (110/-) Won 6-2, 6-4

Mar 10, 201 #35 NC State 5 Robert Turzak Won 5-7, 6-1, 6-3

Mar 12, 201 Rice 4 Adam Oscislawski Won 6-3, 6-2

Mar 14, 201 #1 Ohio State 5 James Trotter Lost 2-6, 5-7

Mar 22, 201 #12 Columbia 5 Timothy Wang Won 2-6, 6-3, 4-3 (10-8)

Mar 24, 201 #15 USC 5 Riley Smith Lost 3-6, 2-6

* Mar 31, 201 #6 Baylor 5 Sven Lah Won 2-6, 6-0, 6-1

* Apr 06, 201 at #10 TCU 5 Luc Fomba Won 6-2, 2-6, 6-4

* Apr 12, 201 at #26 Oklahoma State 5 Luke Hammond Won 6-4, 6-1

* Apr 14, 201 at #21 Oklahoma 5 Mason Beiler Won 6-4, 6-3

Apr 20, 201 vs #25 Oklahoma 5 Mason Beiler Won 6-4, 6-3

Apr 21, 201 vs #8 Baylor 5 Sven Lah Lost 4-6, 6-7 (3-7)

May 03, 201 Tennessee Tech 5 Wenceslao Albin Won 6-0, 6-2

May 04, 201 #37 South Florida 5 Sergio Gomez Montesa Won 6-2, 6-3

May 11, 201 #24 California 5 Jacob Brumm - 6-1, 5-4, unf.

May 16, 201 vs #10 TCU 5 Luc Fomba - 6-4, 5-6, unf.

May 18, 201 vs #4 Florida 5 Andres Andrade (59/-) Lost 6-7 (4-7), 4-6

May 19, 201 vs #3 Wake Forest 5 Melios Efstathiou Won 6-4, 7-5



2019 Texas Longhorns

Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 30, 2019)

Colin Markes

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 21- vs USC t-1 Bradley Frye/Jake Sands Won 8-6/Harrison Scott

Sep 21- vs Wake Forest t-Q Bar Botzer/Petros Chrysochos Won 8-7 (0-2)/Harrison Scott

Sep 21- vs Michigan t-S Andrew Fenty/Mattias Siimar Won 8-6/Harrison Scott

Sep 21- vs Georgia t-F Robert Loeb/Jan Zielinski Lost 6-8/Harrison Scott

Sep 28- vs Ole Miss Q6 Simon Junk/Cotter Wilson Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-4)/Yuya Ito

Sep 28- vs Oklahoma State Q3 Brady Draheim/Emile Hudd Won 7-5, 6-2/Yuya Ito

Sep 28- vs Brigham Young Q1 Sean Hill/Jeffrey Hsu Lost 5-7, 2-6/Yuya Ito

Oct 19- vs Abilene Christian t-3 Riley Tran/Akinora Wada Won 8-2/Yuya Ito

Oct 19- vs Baylor t-Q Jimmy Bendeck/Sven Lah Lost 5-8/Yuya Ito

Nov 9-1 vs Texas Tech t-Q Artem Kapshuk/Ilgiz Valiev Won 8-5/Rodrigo Banzer

Jan 11- vs Wisconsin Robert Krill/Chase Colton Won 8-2/Leonardo Telles

Jan 11- vs Ole Miss Fabian Fallert/Tim Sandkaulen Won 8-6/Leonardo Telles

Jan 11- vs Miami Fla Franco Aubone/Dane Dunlap Won 8-5/Leonardo Telles

Jan 16 vs Ole Miss 2 Filiip Kraljevic/Cotter Wilson Won 6-2/Leonardo Telles

Jan 20 SMU 2 Avery Pennywell/Tomas Vaise Won 6-1/Leonardo Telles

Jan 25 Washington 2 Ewen Lumsden/Enzo Sommer Won 6-3/Leonardo Telles

Jan 26 Miami (Fla.) 2 Bojan Jankulovski/A. Soriano Barrera Lost 1-6/Leonardo Telles

Jan 30 Texas A&M-Corpus Ch 2 Okkie Kellerman/Kyohei Yamanaka Won 6-2/Leonardo Telles

Feb 02 #6 North Carolina 2 Blaine Boyden/Simon Soendergaard Won 6-2/Leonardo Telles

Feb 08 at Tulsa 2 Kody Pearson/Daniel Siddall Won 6-3/Leonardo Telles

Feb 10 at Arkansas 2 Alex Reco/Oscar Mesquida - 5-3, unf./Leonardo Telles

Feb 15 vs #14 Illinois 2 Keenan Mayo/Aleks Kovacevic Won 6-4/Leonardo Telles

Feb 16 vs #5 USC 2 Laurens Verboven/Jack Jaede Won 7-5/Leonardo Telles

Feb 17 vs #2 Ohio State 2 Kyle Seelig/Alex Kobelt (7/-) Lost 2-6/Leonardo Telles

Feb 26 Incarnate Word 1 Gabriel Evans/Sebastian Mortier Won 6-1/Leonardo Telles

Mar 12 Rice 3 Mohamed Abdel-Aziz/Campbell Salmon Won 6-2/Rodrigo Banzer

Mar 14 #1 Ohio State 2 Alex Kobelt/James Trotter Won 7-6 (7-4)/Leonardo Telles

Mar 22 #12 Columbia 2 Adam Ambrozy/Austen Huang Won 6-2/Leonardo Telles

Mar 24 #15 USC 2 Jack Jaede/Laurens Verboven Lost 3-6/Leonardo Telles

* Mar 29 #29 Texas Tech 2 Jackson Cobb/Tommy Mylnikov Won 6-3/Leonardo Telles

* Mar 31 #6 Baylor 2 Will Little/Matias Soto Lost 2-6/Leonardo Telles

* Apr 06 at #10 TCU 2 Bertus Kruger/Reese Stalder (13/-) Lost 3-6/Leonardo Telles

* Apr 12 at #26 Oklahoma Stat 2 Emile Hudd/Matej Vocel Lost 3-6/Leonardo Telles

* Apr 14 at #21 Oklahoma 2 Jake Van Emburgh/Ferran Calvo Won 7-5/Leonardo Telles

Apr 20 vs #25 Oklahoma 2 Jake Van Emburgh/Ferran Calvo Lost 3-6/Leonardo Telles

Apr 21 vs #8 Baylor 2 Matias Soto/Will Little Lost 4-6/Leonardo Telles

May 03 Tennessee Tech 2 Riku Kubota/Wenceslao Albin - 5-2, unf./Leonardo Telles

May 04 #37 South Florida 2 Ivan Yatsuk/Jakup Wojcik Lost 4-6/Leonardo Telles

May 11 #24 California 2 Paul Barretto/Can Kaya - 5-3, unf./Leonardo Telles

May 16 vs #10 TCU 2 Bertus Kruger/Reese Stalder (22/-) Won 6-3/Leonardo Telles

May 18 vs #4 Florida 2 Oliver Crawford/Alfredo Perez - 5-6, unf./Leonardo Telles

May 19 vs #3 Wake Forest 2 Bar Botzer/Petros Chrysochos (55/-) Lost 3-6/Leonardo Telles



2019 Texas Longhorns

Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 30, 2019)

Harrison Scott

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept 21-23 vs Pacific t-3 Philip Hjorth Won 6-4, 6-2

Sept 21-23 vs Fresno State t-1 Manta Bugailiskis Won 6-3, 6-2

Sept 21-23 vs Georgia t-Q Jan Zielinski (22/-) Lost 3-6, 5-7

Sept 28-Oct vs Tulsa t-6 Kody Pearson Lost 4-6, 1-6

Oct 19-22 vs UT Rio Grande Valley t-6 Michael Loyd Won 6-1, 6-2

Oct 19-22 vs Texas A&M t-3 Kevin Lam Won 6-4, 6-2

Oct 19-22 vs Rice t-1 Sumit Sarkar Won 7-6 (7-2), 6-4

Oct 19-22 vs TCU t-Q Bertus Kruger Lost 2-6, 7-6 (9-7), 1-6

Nov 7-11 vs USC t-6 Brandon Holt (4/-) Won 4-6, 6-4, 6-4

Nov 7-11 vs Miami (Fla.) t-3 A. Soriano Barrera (41/-) Lost 4-6, 6-4, 2-6

Jan 11-13 vs Ole Miss t-1 Fabian Fallert Won 6-3, 7-5

Jan 11-13 vs Miami Fla Francisco Bastias (97/-) Won 7-6 (7-2), 6-0

Jan 11-13 vs Wisconsin Chase Colton Lost 6-1, 4-6, 0-1 (7-10)

Jan 16, 201 vs Ole Miss 4 Jan Soren Hain Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-4)

Jan 20, 201 SMU 4 Jan-Simon Vrbsky Won 6-4, 6-4

Jan 25, 201 Washington 4 Ewen Lumsden Won 6-2, 6-1

Jan 26, 201 Miami (Fla.) 4 Dane Dunlap - 3-6, 6-0, 3-0, unf.

Jan 30, 201 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 2 Carlos Pedrosa Won 6-1, 6-2

Feb 02, 201 #6 North Carolina 4 Josh Peck (61/-) Won 6-4, 3-6, 6-2

Feb 08, 201 at Tulsa 4 Kody Pearson Lost 4-6, 6-7 (5-7)

Feb 10, 201 at Arkansas 4 Enrique Paya Won 6-2, 6-4

Feb 15, 201 vs #14 Illinois 4 Keenan Mayo (125/-) Lost 6-3, 1-6, 6-7 (5-7)

Feb 16, 201 vs #5 USC 4 Laurens Verboven (31/-) Won 6-1, 6-1

Feb 17, 201 vs #2 Ohio State 4 Martin Joyce - 4-6, 6-3, 0-3, unf.

Feb 26, 201 Incarnate Word 3 Paco Bendana Won 6-0, 6-1

Mar 3, 2019 at Georgia 4 Philip Henning (85/-) Lost 6-3, 2-6, 4-6

Mar 10, 201 #35 NC State 4 Yannai Barkai Won 6-4, 6-0

Mar 12, 201 Rice 3 Eric Rutledge Won 6-1, 7-5

Mar 14, 201 #1 Ohio State 4 Alex Kobelt (81/-) - 7-6 (8-6), 6-6, unf.

Mar 22, 201 #12 Columbia 4 Rian Pandole Lost 4-6, 3-6

Mar 24, 201 #15 USC 4 Logan Smith (71/-) Won 6-3, 6-2

* Mar 29, 201 #29 Texas Tech 4 Bjorn Thomson Won 7-5, 4-6, 1-0 (10-3)

* Mar 31, 201 #6 Baylor 4 Will Little (82/-) Lost 6-4, 2-6, 1-6

* Apr 06, 201 at #10 TCU 4 Bertus Kruger Won 6-2, 5-7, 6-2

* Apr 12, 201 at #26 Oklahoma State 4 Emile Hudd Won 6-4, 6-2

* Apr 14, 201 at #21 Oklahoma 4 Ferran Calvo Won 6-2, 6-4

Apr 20, 201 vs #25 Oklahoma 4 Ferran Calvo - 4-6, 6-3, unf.

Apr 21, 201 vs #8 Baylor 4 Will Little (76/-) Won 6-4, 6-2

May 03, 201 Tennessee Tech 4 Riku Kubota - 6-2, 5-3, unf.

May 04, 201 #37 South Florida 4 Jakup Wojcik Won 6-1, 6-4

May 11, 201 #24 California 4 Ben Draper Won 6-3, 6-3

May 16, 201 vs #10 TCU 4 Bertus Kruger Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-3

May 18, 201 vs #4 Florida 4 Alfredo Perez - 6-4, 3-6, 3-3, unf.

May 19, 201 vs #3 Wake Forest 4 Rrezart Cungu - 2-6, 7-6 (8-6), 5-0, unf.

May 20-22 vs North Carolina t-6 William Blumberg (19/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6



2019 Texas Longhorns

Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 30, 2019)

Harrison Scott

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 21- vs USC t-1 Bradley Frye/Jake Sands Won 8-6/Colin Markes

Sep 21- vs Wake Forest t-Q Bar Botzer/Petros Chrysochos Won 8-7 (0-2)/Colin Markes

Sep 21- vs Michigan t-S Andrew Fenty/Mattias Siimar Won 8-6/Colin Markes

Sep 21- vs Georgia t-F Robert Loeb/Jan Zielinski Lost 6-8/Colin Markes

Sep 28- vs Ohio State t-3 Martin Joyce/Hunter Tubert (29/-) Lost 2-6, 4-6/Christian Sigsgaar

Oct 19- vs Incarnate Word t-3 Francisco Bendana/Caleb Dyer Won 8-3/Christian Sigsgaard

Oct 19- vs Baylor t-1 Constantin Frantzen/Matias Soto Won 8-5/Christian Sigsgaard

Oct 19- vs Rice t-Q Eric Rutledge/Sumit Sarkar Won 8-5/Christian Sigsgaard

Oct 19- vs TCU t-S Sander Jong/Reese Stalder Won 4-6, 6-0, 1-0 (10-5)/Christ

Oct 19- vs Texas Tech t-F Bjorn Thomson/Parker Wynn (42/-) Won 6-4, 5-7, 1-0 (11-9)/Christ

Nov 7-1 vs North Carolina t-3 Mac Kiger/Josh Peck Won 7-6 (8-6), 6-3/Christian Si

Nov 7-1 vs Old Dominion t-1 Aziz Kijametovic/Francois Musitelli Lost 6-7 (4-7), 3-6/Christian Si

Jan 11- vs Wisconsin Jared Pratt/Osgar O'Hoisin Won 8-5/Christian Sigsgaard

Jan 11- vs Ole Miss Jan Soren Hain/Simon Junk Lost 6-8/Rodrigo Banzer

Jan 11- vs Miami Fla A. Soriano Barrera/Kaya Gore Won 8-6/Christian Sigsgaard

Jan 16 vs Ole Miss 1 Fabian Fallert/Tim Sandkaulen Won 6-1/Christian Sigsgaard

Jan 20 SMU 1 Carles Sarrio/Huntley Allen - 3-3, unf./Christian Sigsgaa

Jan 25 Washington 1 Jack Davis/Piers Foley - 5-6, unf./Christian Sigsgaa

Jan 26 Miami (Fla.) 1 Franco Aubone/Kaya Gore Won 6-0/Christian Sigsgaard

Jan 30 UTSA 1 Juri Reckow/Joao Ceolin Won 6-3/Christian Sigsgaard

Jan 30 Texas A&M-Corpus Ch 1 William Mottet/Thomas Rodrigues - 5-4, unf./Christian Sigsgaa

Feb 02 #6 North Carolina 1 William Blumberg/Benjamin Sigouin - 4-4, unf./Christian Sigsgaa

Feb 08 at Tulsa 1 Majed Kilani/Jarod Hing - 5-5, unf./Christian Sigsgaa

Feb 10 at Arkansas 1 Enrique Paya/Maxim Verboven Won 6-2/Christian Sigsgaard

Feb 15 vs #14 Illinois 1 Alex Brown/Caleb Chakravarthi Won 6-3/Christian Sigsgaard

Feb 16 vs #5 USC 1 Brandon Holt/Riley Smith Lost 2-6/Christian Sigsgaard

Feb 17 vs #2 Ohio State 1 JJ Wolf/Martin Joyce Won 6-3/Christian Sigsgaard

Mar 12 Rice 1 Sumit Sarkar/Eric Rutledge (40/-) Won 6-3/Christian Sigsgaard

Mar 14 #1 Ohio State 1 Martin Joyce/Hunter Tubert (24/-) Lost 5-7/Christian Sigsgaard

Mar 22 #12 Columbia 1 Jack Lin/William Matheson (12/-) Won 6-1/Christian Sigsgaard

Mar 24 #15 USC 1 Brandon Holt/Riley Smith (16/-) - 6-5, unf./Christian Sigsgaa

* Mar 29 #29 Texas Tech 1 Bjorn Thomson/Parker Wynn (9/-) - 5-4, unf./Christian Sigsgaa

* Mar 31 #6 Baylor 1 Jimmy Bendeck/Sven Lah (1/-) Lost 2-6/Christian Sigsgaard

* Apr 06 at #10 TCU 1 Alastair Gray/Alex Rybakov (45/-) Lost 4-6/Christian Sigsgaard

* Apr 12 at #26 Oklahoma Stat 1 Maxim Tybar/Mathieu Scaglia (29/-) Won 7-5/Christian Sigsgaard

* Apr 14 at #21 Oklahoma 1 Alex Bakshi/Stefano Tsorotiotis Lost 4-6/Christian Sigsgaard

Apr 20 vs #25 Oklahoma 1 Alex Bakshi/Stefano Tsorotiotis (53/-) Won 6-3/Christian Sigsgaard

Apr 21 vs #8 Baylor 1 Sven Lah/Jimmy Bendeck (1/-) Won 6-0/Christian Sigsgaard

May 03 Tennessee Tech 1 Carlos Vicente/Elias Grubert Won 6-2/Christian Sigsgaard

May 04 #37 South Florida 1 Alberto Barroso-Camp/Pierre Luquet (88/-) Lost 3-6/Christian Sigsgaard

May 11 #24 California 1 Yuta Kikuchi/Jacob Brumm (28/-) Won 6-3/Christian Sigsgaard

May 16 vs #10 TCU 1 Alastair Gray/Alex Rybakov (15/-) Won 6-2/Christian Sigsgaard

May 18 vs #4 Florida 1 Johannes Ingildsen/McClain Kessler Won 6-3/Christian Sigsgaard

May 19 vs #3 Wake Forest 1 Alan Gadjiev/Borna Gojo (63/-) Lost 4-6/Christian Sigsgaard

May 20- vs Northwestern t-3 Simen Bratholm/Nick Brookes (31/-) Lost 5-7, 6-2, 0-1 (8-10)/Christ



2019 Texas Longhorns

Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 30, 2019)

Christian Sigsgaard

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept 21-23 vs Illinois State t-3 Igor Kolaric Won 6-3, 6-2

Sept 21-23 vs Baylor t-1 Sven Lah (85/-) Won 6-1, 6-2

Sept 21-23 vs Illinois t-Q Aleks Kovacevic (94/-) Won 6-4, 6-1

Sept 21-23 vs UC Santa Barbara t-S N Moreno de Alboran (32/-) Lost 6-2, 5-7, 4-6

Sept 28-Oct vs San Diego t-Q Guilherme Osorio Won 6-2, 6-4

Sept 28-Oct vs TCU t-Q Reese Stalder (99/-) Won 7-5, 7-6 (7-2)

Sept 28-Oct vs Duke t-Q Nick Stachowiak (87/-) Won 6-1, 6-1

Sept 28-Oct vs Stanford t-6 Axel Geller (48/-) Lost 2-6, 5-7

Sept 28-Oct vs Miami (Fla.) CD A. Soriano Barrera (41/-) Won 5-7, 6-4, 6-4

Sept 28-Oct vs Tennessee CD Timo Stodder (6/-) Won 2-6, 6-1, 6-3

Sept 28-Oct vs UC Santa Barbara CD N. Moreno de Alboran (32/-) Won 2-6, 6-3, 6-3

Sept 28-Oct vs North Carolina CD Brian Cernoch Won 6-0, 7-6 (7-4)

Sept 28-Oct vs Ohio State CD John McNally (51/-) Won 6-1, 6-2

Oct 19-22 vs UT San Antonio t-6 Juri Reckow Won 6-1, 6-2

Oct 19-22 vs UT Arlington t-3 Eduard Simo Won 6-1, 6-2

Oct 19-22 vs Texas Tech t-1 Bjorn Thomson Won 6-0, 6-0

Oct 19-22 vs Texas Tech t-Q Artem Kapshuk Won 6-3, 6-3

Oct 19-22 vs TCU t-S Bertus Kruger Won 6-1, 6-2

Oct 19-22 vs Texas t-F Yuya Ito (29/-) Won 6-2, 7-5

Nov 7-11 vs USC t-6 Tanner Smith Won 6-1, 6-3

Nov 7-11 vs Virginia Tech t-3 Mitch Harper (12/-) Won 7-5, 6-2

Nov 7-11 vs Tulane t-1 Luis Erlenbusch Won 7-5, 4-6, 6-4

Nov 7-11 vs UC Santa Barbara t-Q N. Moreno De Alboran (32/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6

Jan 11-13 vs Ole Miss t-1 Filiip Kraljevic Won 6-4, 6-1

Jan 11-13 vs Miami Fla A. Soriano Barrera (21/-) Lost 6-7 (2-7), 6-4, 6-7 (3-7)

Jan 16, 201 vs Ole Miss 1 Tim Sandkaulen Won 6-4, 6-4

Jan 20, 201 SMU 1 Carles Sarrio (51/-) Lost 4-6, 0-6

Jan 25, 201 Washington 1 Enzo Sommer Won 6-0, 6-1

Jan 26, 201 Miami (Fla.) 1 A. Soriano Barrera (21/-) Won 6-3, 6-3

Jan 30, 201 UTSA 1 Kai Brietbach (66/-) Won 6-3, 6-1

Feb 02, 201 #6 North Carolina 1 William Blumberg Lost 7-6 (7-4), 5-7, 3-6

Feb 08, 201 at Tulsa 1 Majed Kilani (73/-) Won 6-2, 3-6, 6-1

Feb 10, 201 at Arkansas 1 Oscar Mesquida (97/-) Won 6-7 (2-7), 6-3, 1-0 (10-6)

Feb 15, 201 vs #14 Illinois 1 Aleks Kovacevic (24/-) Lost 2-6, 7-5, 2-6

Feb 16, 201 vs #5 USC 1 Brandon Holt (56/-) - 6-4, 3-6, unf.

Feb 17, 201 vs #2 Ohio State 1 JJ Wolf (2/-) Lost 4-6, 1-6

Mar 3, 2019 at Georgia 1 Jan Zielinski (5/-) Won 6-3, 6-2

Mar 10, 201 #35 NC State 1 Alexis Galarneau (25/-) Won 6-3, 6-1

Mar 12, 201 Rice 1 Sumit Sarkar Lost 4-6, 6-7 (3-7)

Mar 14, 201 #1 Ohio State 1 John McNally (27/-) - 4-6, 7-5, 2-0, unf.

Mar 22, 201 #12 Columbia 1 Victor Pham (41/-) Won 6-4, 6-3

Mar 24, 201 #15 USC 1 Brandon Holt (17/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6

* Mar 29, 201 #29 Texas Tech 1 Parker Wynn (99/-) Won 6-4, 4-6, 1-0 (10-5)

* Mar 31, 201 #6 Baylor 1 Matias Soto (45/-) Won 6-3, 6-4

* Apr 06, 201 at #10 TCU 1 Alex Rybakov (4/-) Won 4-6, 6-3, 6-2

* Apr 12, 201 at #26 Oklahoma State 1 Matej Vocel (76/-) Lost 3-6, 5-7

* Apr 14, 201 at #21 Oklahoma 1 Spencer Papa (31/-) Won 6-4, 4-6, 1-0 (10-7)

Apr 20, 201 vs #25 Oklahoma 1 Spencer Papa (36/-) Won 6-4, 6-3

Apr 21, 201 vs #8 Baylor 1 Johannes Schretter (27/-) - 2-6, 6-4, 4-3, unf.

May 03, 201 Tennessee Tech 1 Rafael Tosetto Won 6-2, 6-0

May 04, 201 #37 South Florida 1 Alberto Barroso-Camp (15/-) - 6-4, 6-5, unf.

May 11, 201 #24 California 1 Yuta Kikuchi Won 6-2, 6-4

May 16, 201 vs #10 TCU 1 Alex Rybakov (4/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6

May 18, 201 vs #4 Florida 1 Oliver Crawford (9/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6

May 19, 201 vs #3 Wake Forest 1 Borna Gojo (11/-) Won 6-3, 6-4

May 20-22 vs Texas A&M t-6 Juan Aguilar (31/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6



2019 Texas Longhorns

Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 30, 2019)

Christian Sigsgaard

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 28- vs Ohio State t-3 Martin Joyce/Hunter Tubert (29/-) Lost 2-6, 4-6/Harrison Scott

Oct 19- vs Incarnate Word t-3 Francisco Bendana/Caleb Dyer Won 8-3/Harrison Scott

Oct 19- vs Baylor t-1 Constantin Frantzen/Matias Soto Won 8-5/Harrison Scott

Oct 19- vs Rice t-Q Eric Rutledge/Sumit Sarkar Won 8-5/Harrison Scott

Oct 19- vs TCU t-S Sander Jong/Reese Stalder Won 4-6, 6-0, 1-0 (10-5)/Harris

Oct 19- vs Texas Tech t-F Bjorn Thomson/Parker Wynn (42/-) Won 6-4, 5-7, 1-0 (11-9)/Harris

Nov 7-1 vs North Carolina t-3 Mac Kiger/Josh Peck Won 7-6 (8-6), 6-3/Harrison Sc

Nov 7-1 vs Old Dominion t-1 Aziz Kijametovic/Francois Musitelli Lost 6-7 (4-7), 3-6/Harrison Sc

Jan 11- vs Wisconsin Jared Pratt/Osgar O'Hoisin Won 8-5/Harrison Scott

Jan 11- vs Miami Fla A. Soriano Barrera/Kaya Gore Won 8-6/Harrison Scott

Jan 16 vs Ole Miss 1 Fabian Fallert/Tim Sandkaulen Won 6-1/Harrison Scott

Jan 20 SMU 1 Carles Sarrio/Huntley Allen - 3-3, unf./Harrison Scott

Jan 25 Washington 1 Jack Davis/Piers Foley - 5-6, unf./Harrison Scott

Jan 26 Miami (Fla.) 1 Franco Aubone/Kaya Gore Won 6-0/Harrison Scott

Jan 30 UTSA 1 Juri Reckow/Joao Ceolin Won 6-3/Harrison Scott

Jan 30 Texas A&M-Corpus Ch 1 William Mottet/Thomas Rodrigues - 5-4, unf./Harrison Scott

Feb 02 #6 North Carolina 1 William Blumberg/Benjamin Sigouin - 4-4, unf./Harrison Scott

Feb 08 at Tulsa 1 Majed Kilani/Jarod Hing - 5-5, unf./Harrison Scott

Feb 10 at Arkansas 1 Enrique Paya/Maxim Verboven Won 6-2/Harrison Scott

Feb 15 vs #14 Illinois 1 Alex Brown/Caleb Chakravarthi Won 6-3/Harrison Scott

Feb 16 vs #5 USC 1 Brandon Holt/Riley Smith Lost 2-6/Harrison Scott

Feb 17 vs #2 Ohio State 1 JJ Wolf/Martin Joyce Won 6-3/Harrison Scott

Mar 12 Rice 1 Sumit Sarkar/Eric Rutledge (40/-) Won 6-3/Harrison Scott

Mar 14 #1 Ohio State 1 Martin Joyce/Hunter Tubert (24/-) Lost 5-7/Harrison Scott

Mar 22 #12 Columbia 1 Jack Lin/William Matheson (12/-) Won 6-1/Harrison Scott

Mar 24 #15 USC 1 Brandon Holt/Riley Smith (16/-) - 6-5, unf./Harrison Scott

* Mar 29 #29 Texas Tech 1 Bjorn Thomson/Parker Wynn (9/-) - 5-4, unf./Harrison Scott

* Mar 31 #6 Baylor 1 Jimmy Bendeck/Sven Lah (1/-) Lost 2-6/Harrison Scott

* Apr 06 at #10 TCU 1 Alastair Gray/Alex Rybakov (45/-) Lost 4-6/Harrison Scott

* Apr 12 at #26 Oklahoma Stat 1 Maxim Tybar/Mathieu Scaglia (29/-) Won 7-5/Harrison Scott

* Apr 14 at #21 Oklahoma 1 Alex Bakshi/Stefano Tsorotiotis Lost 4-6/Harrison Scott

Apr 20 vs #25 Oklahoma 1 Alex Bakshi/Stefano Tsorotiotis (53/-) Won 6-3/Harrison Scott

Apr 21 vs #8 Baylor 1 Sven Lah/Jimmy Bendeck (1/-) Won 6-0/Harrison Scott

May 03 Tennessee Tech 1 Carlos Vicente/Elias Grubert Won 6-2/Harrison Scott

May 04 #37 South Florida 1 Alberto Barroso-Camp/Pierre Luquet (88/-) Lost 3-6/Harrison Scott

May 11 #24 California 1 Yuta Kikuchi/Jacob Brumm (28/-) Won 6-3/Harrison Scott

May 16 vs #10 TCU 1 Alastair Gray/Alex Rybakov (15/-) Won 6-2/Harrison Scott

May 18 vs #4 Florida 1 Johannes Ingildsen/McClain Kessler Won 6-3/Harrison Scott

May 19 vs #3 Wake Forest 1 Alan Gadjiev/Borna Gojo (63/-) Lost 4-6/Harrison Scott

May 20- vs Northwestern t-3 Simen Bratholm/Nick Brookes (31/-) Lost 5-7, 6-2, 0-1 (8-10)/Harris



2019 Texas Longhorns

Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 30, 2019)

Leonardo Telles

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept 21-23 vs Louisiana t-1 Jan Galka Won 6-3, 6-4

Sept 21-23 vs Rice t-qf Sumit Sarkar Won 6-4, 6-7 (5-7), 6-4

Sept 21-23 vs South Florida t-sf Chase Ferguson Won 6-3, 6-4

Sept 21-23 vs Oklahoma State t-fi Mathieu Scaglia Won 6-4, 6-4

Sept 28-Oct vs Auburn t-Q Tim Dollman (93/-) Won 6-4, 6-2

Sept 28-Oct vs Stanford t-Q Alexandre Rotsaert Lost 1-6, 5-7

Oct 19-22 vs Rice t-6 Conrad Russell Lost 6-7, 2-6

Jan 11-13 vs Ole Miss t-1 Tim Sandkaulen Won 5-7, 6-4, 6-1

Jan 11-13 vs Miami Fla Dane Dunlap Won 6-7 (6-8), 6-4, 7-6 (7-5)

Jan 16, 201 vs Ole Miss 3 Fabian Fallert Won 6-1, 7-6 (8-6)

Jan 20, 201 SMU 3 Tomas Vaise Won 6-4, 6-2

Jan 25, 201 Washington 3 Jack Davis - 6-4, 2-3, unf.

Jan 26, 201 Miami (Fla.) 3 Francisco Bastias (97/-) - 5-7, 1-1, unf.

Jan 30, 201 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 1 William Mottet - 6-1, 2-3, unf.

Feb 02, 201 #6 North Carolina 3 Brian Cernoch (55/-) Won 1-6, 6-4, 6-4

Feb 08, 201 at Tulsa 3 Jarod Hing Won 6-4, 4-6, 7-6 (7-5)

Feb 10, 201 at Arkansas 3 Alex Reco Lost 3-6, 4-6

Feb 15, 201 vs #14 Illinois 3 Zeke Clark (30/-) Won 4-6, 7-5, 7-6 (7-5)

Feb 16, 201 vs #5 USC 3 Jack Jaede - 6-4, 5-4, unf.

Feb 17, 201 vs #2 Ohio State 3 Kyle Seelig (12/-) - 5-7, 2-5, unf.

Feb 26, 201 Incarnate Word 2 Sebastian Mortier Won 6-0, 6-3

Mar 3, 2019 at Georgia 3 Trent Bryde Won 5-7, 6-1, 7-5

Mar 10, 201 #35 NC State 3 Tadas Babelis Won 6-7 (5-7), 6-3, 1-0 (10-2)

Mar 14, 201 #1 Ohio State 3 Martin Joyce (69/-) Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-3

Mar 22, 201 #12 Columbia 3 Adam Ambrozy (91/-) Won 6-2, 6-4

Mar 24, 201 #15 USC 3 Laurens Verboven (28/-) - 6-4, 4-4, unf.

* Mar 29, 201 #29 Texas Tech 3 Ilgiz Valiev Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-1

* Mar 31, 201 #6 Baylor 3 Adrian Boitan Lost 2-6, 2-6

* Apr 06, 201 at #10 TCU 3 Reese Stalder Won 6-3, 7-5

* Apr 12, 201 at #26 Oklahoma State 3 Mathieu Scaglia Won 6-4, 5-7, 6-3

* Apr 14, 201 at #21 Oklahoma 3 Alex Bakshi (67/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6

Apr 20, 201 vs #25 Oklahoma 3 Jake Van Emburgh (80/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6

Apr 21, 201 vs #8 Baylor 3 Adrian Boitan (111/-) Lost 5-7, 4-6

May 03, 201 Tennessee Tech 3 Elias Grubert - 6-3, 5-3, unf.

May 04, 201 #37 South Florida 3 Pierre Luquet - 7-5, 5-1, unf.

May 11, 201 #24 California 3 Paul Barretto - 6-6, unf.

May 16, 201 vs #10 TCU 3 Reese Stalder - 7-6 (7-3), 4-3, unf.

May 18, 201 vs #4 Florida 3 Johannes Ingildsen (113/-) Won 6-4, 7-5

May 19, 201 vs #3 Wake Forest 3 Bar Botzer (50/-) - 6-3, 6-7 (8-10), 1-0, unf.



2019 Texas Longhorns

Texas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 30, 2019)

Leonardo Telles

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 28- vs Duke Q6 Catalin Mateas/Nick Stachowiak (46/-) Won 6-7 (5-7), 7-6 (7-4), 1-0 (

Sep 28- vs South Carolina Q3 Yancy Dennis/Paul Jubb (49/-) Won 2-6, 6-4, 1-0 (12-10)/Rodr

Sep 28- vs Oklahoma State Q1 Mathieu Scaglia/Matej Vocel Lost 3-6, retired/Rodrigo Banze

Nov 9-1 vs Auburn t-Q Matteo DeVincentis/Tim Dollman Won 8-7 (10-3)/Chih Chi Huang

Nov 9-1 vs Central Florida t-S Gabriel Decamps/Trey Hilderbrand Lost 5-8/Chih Chi Huang

Jan 11- vs Wisconsin Robert Krill/Chase Colton Won 8-2/Colin Markes

Jan 11- vs Ole Miss Fabian Fallert/Tim Sandkaulen Won 8-6/Colin Markes

Jan 11- vs Miami Fla Franco Aubone/Dane Dunlap Won 8-5/Colin Markes

Jan 16 vs Ole Miss 2 Filiip Kraljevic/Cotter Wilson Won 6-2/Colin Markes

Jan 20 SMU 2 Avery Pennywell/Tomas Vaise Won 6-1/Colin Markes

Jan 25 Washington 2 Ewen Lumsden/Enzo Sommer Won 6-3/Colin Markes

Jan 26 Miami (Fla.) 2 Bojan Jankulovski/A. Soriano Barrera Lost 1-6/Colin Markes

Jan 30 Texas A&M-Corpus Ch 2 Okkie Kellerman/Kyohei Yamanaka Won 6-2/Colin Markes

Feb 02 #6 North Carolina 2 Blaine Boyden/Simon Soendergaard Won 6-2/Colin Markes

Feb 08 at Tulsa 2 Kody Pearson/Daniel Siddall Won 6-3/Colin Markes

Feb 10 at Arkansas 2 Alex Reco/Oscar Mesquida - 5-3, unf./Colin Markes

Feb 15 vs #14 Illinois 2 Keenan Mayo/Aleks Kovacevic Won 6-4/Colin Markes

Feb 16 vs #5 USC 2 Laurens Verboven/Jack Jaede Won 7-5/Colin Markes

Feb 17 vs #2 Ohio State 2 Kyle Seelig/Alex Kobelt (7/-) Lost 2-6/Colin Markes

Feb 26 Incarnate Word 1 Gabriel Evans/Sebastian Mortier Won 6-1/Colin Markes

Mar 14 #1 Ohio State 2 Alex Kobelt/James Trotter Won 7-6 (7-4)/Colin Markes

Mar 22 #12 Columbia 2 Adam Ambrozy/Austen Huang Won 6-2/Colin Markes

Mar 24 #15 USC 2 Jack Jaede/Laurens Verboven Lost 3-6/Colin Markes

* Mar 29 #29 Texas Tech 2 Jackson Cobb/Tommy Mylnikov Won 6-3/Colin Markes

* Mar 31 #6 Baylor 2 Will Little/Matias Soto Lost 2-6/Colin Markes

* Apr 06 at #10 TCU 2 Bertus Kruger/Reese Stalder (13/-) Lost 3-6/Colin Markes

* Apr 12 at #26 Oklahoma Stat 2 Emile Hudd/Matej Vocel Lost 3-6/Colin Markes

* Apr 14 at #21 Oklahoma 2 Jake Van Emburgh/Ferran Calvo Won 7-5/Colin Markes

Apr 20 vs #25 Oklahoma 2 Jake Van Emburgh/Ferran Calvo Lost 3-6/Colin Markes

Apr 21 vs #8 Baylor 2 Matias Soto/Will Little Lost 4-6/Colin Markes

May 03 Tennessee Tech 2 Riku Kubota/Wenceslao Albin - 5-2, unf./Colin Markes

May 04 #37 South Florida 2 Ivan Yatsuk/Jakup Wojcik Lost 4-6/Colin Markes

May 11 #24 California 2 Paul Barretto/Can Kaya - 5-3, unf./Colin Markes

May 16 vs #10 TCU 2 Bertus Kruger/Reese Stalder (22/-) Won 6-3/Colin Markes

May 18 vs #4 Florida 2 Oliver Crawford/Alfredo Perez - 5-6, unf./Colin Markes

May 19 vs #3 Wake Forest 2 Bar Botzer/Petros Chrysochos (55/-) Lost 3-6/Colin Markes


